
YYZ Pride COB downlight made in aluminum housing with white powder coating finish, adopts 

the best technique of heat conduction, equip with heat resisting optic parts. These recessed 

downlights are mounted on a unique blue colored spring, hence making better installation 

experience. It sets standards in terms of visual comfort, efficiency and quality of light for 

recessed luminaires.

PIE  Series

CITIZEN/PHILIPS
LED Quality

240 V AC 
Working Voltagev

7/10W  
Rated powerW

IP20Mono

PRIDE

PIE
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ORDERING LOGIC

PRODUCT VOLTAGE

240VAC

BEAM ANGLE FINISH REFLECTOR

-

-

-

-

-

-

15

24

36

60

WH

BK

15°

24°
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White
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MI

SI

BK

GO

Mirror

Silver

Black

Gold

COLOR TEMPERATURE 

(CT30)

(CT27)

(CT40)

(CT50)

3000K

2700K

4000K

5000K

WATTAGE

PIE 7 - 7W

10 - 10W

Ø75-80mm

DIMENSION

Ø90x101mm(Cutout Ø75-80mm)

85-110lm/W

Ceiling recessed

15°, 24°, 36°, 60°

FEATURES

CRI 80, 90

Aluminum

2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K

7W/10W 

7W/10W 

ELECTRICAL DATA

HOUSING

COLORS

RATED POWER

RATED POWER

LUMEN OUTPUT

WORKING VOLTAGE

RADIANCE ANGLE

220-240V ac 50-60Hz

MOUNTING

CONTROL On/Off, Triac, 1-10V, Dali

DIMENSIONS

OPERATION TEMP

IP RATING

FINISH White trim + ash silver heat sink

-20° C   -  +50° C

LAMP LIFE 50,000 hrs

IP20 (IP44, IP65 option)

REFLECTOR

Mirror Silver Black Gold

Sample: PIE  -  7 - CT27 -  240 -  15 - WH - MI 


